Breakfast

Served 8am until 1Tam

Breakfast Menu
Full €nglish

£12.50

Cumberland sausage, bacon, two eggs, cherry tomatoes, mushroom, beans, hash brown & toast

€99s Benedict

€nglish muffin, two poached eggs, gammon ham & hollandaise sauce

Omelette

Three eggs, choice of Fillings (mushroom, cheese, ham, tomato)

Salmon & €gg

Scottish smoked salmon, scrambled egg, granary toast & fresh lemon

Mediterranean Breakfast (v)

Sliced fresh fruit, goats cheese, boiled egq, sliced tomato & cucumber, & fresh bread

French Toast (v)
€9q toast, fresh seasonal fruit, Canadian maple syrup

Boiled €ggs (v)

Served with toasted granary Marmite soldiers

€99gs on Toast (v)

Fried, scrambled or poached

Baguettes & Sandwiches
Premium bacon

Cumberland sausage

Two fried eggs (v)

Granola (v)
Yoghurt, seasonal fruit, honey

Papillon Fresh Fruit Salad (v)

Choice of four fruits from the display

Pastries (v)

Croissant £92.50
Almond croissant £2.50
Pain au chocolate £2.50
Danish pastries £2.50

Sandwich
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

€xtras
Meat (Sausage/Bacon)

Hash Brown, €99, Mushroom,
Tomatoes

Avocado

Smoked Salmon

Black Pudding

Toast

Fried Bread

Jam, Marmalade or Marmite

£10.50

£8.50

£11.50

£9.95

£8.75

£6.75

£7.50

Baguette
£5.60
£5.60
£5.60

£8.25

£6.75

£2.50

£1.90
£2.50
£3.95
£2.00
£1.10
£1.60
£0.60
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