Breakfast

Served 8am until 11am

Breakfast Menu

Full English Cumberland sausage, bacon, two	o eggs, cherry tom	natoes, m <mark>us</mark> hroom, beans,	, <mark>hash</mark> brown &	£12.50
Eggs Benedict English muffin, two poached egg	s, g <mark>am</mark> mon ham &	ā hollan <mark>da</mark> ise sauce		£10.50
Omelette Three eggs, choice of Fillings (me	ushroo <mark>m, c</mark> heese,	ham, to <mark>ma</mark> to)		£8.50
Salmon & Egg Scottish smoked salmon, scramb	led egg, grana <mark>ry</mark> l	toast & fr <mark>e</mark> sh lemon		£11.50
Mediterranean Breakfas Sliced fresh fruit, goats cheese, b	• •	tomato & cucumber, & fro	e <mark>sh br</mark> ead	£9.95
French Toast (v) Egg toast, fresh seasonal fruit, C	<mark>anadian m</mark> aple sy	μrυρ		£8.75
Boiled Eggs (v) Served with toasted granary Mc	nrmite soldiers			£6.75
Eggs on Toast (v) Fried, scrambled or poached				£7.50
Baguettes & Sandwiches Premium bacon Cumberland sausage Two fried eggs (v)	S		\$2.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00	£5.60 £5.60 £5.60
Granola (v) Yoghurt, seasonal fruit, honey				£8.25
Papillon Fresh Fruit Salar Choice of four fruits from the dis				£6.75
Pastries (v) Croissant Almond croissant Pain au chocolate Danish pastries	£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50	Hash Brown, Egg, M Tomatoes Avocado	Meat (Sausage/Bacon) Hash Brown, Egg, Mushroom, Tomatoes Avocado	
		Smoked Salmon Black Pudding Toast Fried Bread Jam, Marmalade or	Marmite	£3.95 £2.00 £1.10 £1.60 £0.60

Breakfast

Breakfast Menu

Full English Cumberland sausage, bacon, two o	eggs, cherry toma	toes, m <mark>us</mark> hroom, beans, h	<mark>ash</mark> brown &	£12.50
Eggs Benedict English muffin, two poached eggs,	g <mark>am</mark> mon ham &	hollan <mark>da</mark> ise sauce		£10.50
Omelette Three eggs, choice of Fillings (mus	hroom, cheese, ho	am, to <mark>ma</mark> to)		£8.50
Salmon & Egg Scottish smoked salmon, scramble	d egg, grana <mark>ry</mark> to	ast & f <mark>res</mark> h lemon		£11.50
Mediterranean Breakfast Sliced fresh fruit, goats cheese, bo		mato & cucumber, & fres	h bread	£9.95
French Toast (v) Egg toast, fresh seasonal fruit, Car	<mark>nadian m</mark> aple syru	Jρ		£8.75
Boiled Eggs (v) Served with toasted granary Marr	mite soldiers			£6.75
Eggs on Toast (v) Fried, scrambled or poached				£7.50
Baguettes & Sandwiches Premium bacon Cumberland sausage Two fried eggs (v)			Sandwich £5.00 £5.00 £5.00	Baguette £5.60 £5.60 £5.60
Granola (v) Yoghurt, seasonal fruit, honey				£8.25
Papillon Fresh Fruit Salad Choice of four fruits from the display				£6.75
Pastries (v) Croissant	£2.50	Extras Meat (Sausage/Bacon		£2.50
Almond croissant Pain au chocolate Danish pastries	£2.50 £2.50 £2.50	Hash Brown, Egg, Mus Tomatoes Avocado	nroom,	£1.90 £2.50
		Smoked Salmon Black Pudding Toast Fried Bread		£3.95 £2.00 £1.10 £1.60
		Jam, Marmalade or M	armite	£0.60